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Symbol
ABCTRANS
ACADEMY
ACCESS
AFRINSURE [AWI
AFRIPRUD
AGLEVENT [BMF
AlICO

BERGER
BETAGLAS
CADBURY

CAP

CAVERTON [BLS]
CCNN
CHAMPION [BLS]
CHAMS

CHIPLC
CILEASING [AWR
CONOIL [MRF]
CORNERST [MRF
COURTVILLE
CUSTODIAN
CUTIX
DAARCOMM [MF
DANGCEM
DANGFLOUR
DANGSUGAR
EKOCORP [BLS]
ENAMELWA
ETERNA

ETI

ETRANZACT [BLS
FBNH

FCMB
FIDELITYBK
FIDSON
FIRSTALUM [MRI
FLOURMILL

FO

FTNCOCOA [MRS
GLAXOSMITH
GOLDINSURE [M
GUARANTY
GUINNESS
HONYFLOUR
IKEJAHOTEL
INTBREW [MRF]
INTERLINK
JAIZBANK
JAPAULOIL
JBERGER
LASACO [MRF]
LAWUNION [MRI
LEARNAFRCA
LINKASSURE
LIVESTOCK
MANSARD
MAYBAKER
MBENEFIT [MRF]
MCNICHOLS
MEDVIEWAIR [BI
MEYER

MOBIL

MRS

NAHCO

NASCON

NB

NCR

NEIMETH

NEM

PClose
0.30
0.30
7.15
0.20
3.81
0.28
0.75
7.35

62.70
10.70
34.00
2.73
15.30
1.43
0.53
0.29
7.20
20.10
0.20
0.26
6.50
1.86
0.40
181.00
16.00
13.75
3.37
22.10
3.90
10.00
2.64
7.45
1.90
1.82
4.60
0.42
16.10
34.95
0.20
9.00
0.30
33.00
50.00
1.17
1.45
20.00
3.23
0.54
0.33
24.90
0.30
0.46
1.34
0.51
0.59
1.85
2.27
0.22
0.50
1.80
0.59
175.00
20.85
3.13
17.95
66.00
6.00
0.61
2.39
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High
0.30
0.30
7.10
0.20
3.81
0.26
0.75
7.35
68.95
11.00
34.00
2.80
15.30
1.43
0.53
0.29
7.20
20.10
0.20
0.28
6.50
1.86
0.40
180.50
17.00
14.00
3.37
22.10
4.10
10.10
2.64
7.50
1.88
1.85
4.60
0.43
16.15
34.95
0.20
9.00
0.27
33.00
50.00
1.17
1.45
20.00
3.23
0.53
0.32
24.90
0.30
0.46
1.34
0.48
0.63
1.85
2.27
0.23
0.50
1.80
0.59
173.00
20.85
3.13
17.95
65.50
6.00
0.61
2.39

Low
0.30
0.30
7.00
0.20
3.81
0.26
0.74
7.35
62.70
11.00
34.00
2.71
15.30
1.43
0.48
0.29
7.20
20.10
0.20
0.24
6.50
1.85
0.40
179.00
16.15
13.95
3.37
22.10
4.10
10.10
2.64
7.45
1.80
1.81
4.60
0.41
16.00
34.95
0.20
9.00
0.27
32.30
50.00
1.17
1.45
20.00
3.23
0.50
0.30
24.90
0.30
0.46
1.34
0.48
0.60
1.85
2.27
0.21
0.50
1.80
0.59
173.00
20.85
3.13
17.95
65.00
6.00
0.61
2.39

Close Change

0.30 0.00
0.30 0.00
7.00 -0.15
0.20 0.00
3.81 0.00
0.26 -0.02
0.75 0.00
7.35 0.00
68.95 6.25
11.00 0.30
34.00 0.00
271 -0.02
15.30 0.00
143 0.00
0.48 -0.05
0.29 0.00
7.20 0.00
20.10 0.00
0.20 0.00
0.27 0.01
6.50 0.00
1.85 -0.01
0.40 0.00
179.00 -2.00
16.80 0.80
14.00 0.25
3.37 0.00
22.10 0.00
4.10 0.20
10.10 0.10
2.64 0.00
7.50 0.05
1.80 -0.10
1.85 0.03
4.60 0.00
0.43 0.01
16.00 -0.10
34.95 0.00
0.20 0.00
9.00 0.00
0.27 -0.03
32.30 -0.70
50.00 0.00
1.17 0.00
1.45 0.00
20.00 0.00
3.23 0.00
0.53 -0.01
0.30 -0.03
24.90 0.00
0.30 0.00
0.46 0.00
1.34 0.00
0.48 -0.03
0.63 0.04
1.85 0.00
2.27 0.00
0.23 0.01
0.50 0.00
1.80 0.00
0.59 0.00
173.00 -2.00
20.85 0.00
3.13 0.00
17.95 0.00
65.50 -0.50
6.00 0.00
0.61 0.00
2.39 0.00

%Change
0.00
0.00

-2.10
0.00
0.00

-7.14
0.00
0.00
9.97
2.80
0.00

-0.73
0.00
0.00

-9.43
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.85
0.00

-0.54
0.00

-1.10
5.00
1.82
0.00
0.00
5.13
1.00
0.00
0.67

-5.26
1.65
0.00
2.38

-0.62
0.00
0.00
0.00

-10.00

-2.12
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-1.85

-9.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-5.88
6.78
0.00
0.00
4.55
0.00
0.00
0.00

-1.14
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.76
0.00
0.00
0.00

Trades

Volume
108,510
11
46,413,492
100
240,393
120,000
1,961,742
9,742
461,872
176,254
12,997
928,771
144,453
1,390
6,765,349
281,696
20,607
148,885
811,518
16,388,111
148,400
575,743
600
65,977
4,908,516
549,889
224
10
558,132
309,298
1,200
9,048,072
7,878,535
4,690,689
30,500
1,025,133
528,994
51,276
2,032,000
17,307
2,500,000
15,031,155
30,907
492,944
63,847
39,715
40
1,905,740
9,087,395
76,335
9,509,291
304,364
52,487
371,162
455,335
150
439,786
722,414
206,550
50
8,059
53,263
2,666
200,069
58,871
6,059,987
5,498
137,265
299,679

Value
30,098.30
3.41
327,439,549.10
20.00
943,819.96
31,200.00
1,464,845.51
77,086.00
30,755,042.80
1,936,019.40
475,104.50
2,517,606.48
2,170,742.95
2,001.60
3,291,843.12
81,959.84
134,485.42
2,999,757.25
162,303.60
4,094,044.14
948,513.80
1,073,072.95
216.00
11,817,000.90
81,536,766.70
7,694,059.05
680.96
199.00
2,284,801.20
3,125,821.60
3,180.00
67,501,858.00
14,385,473.26
8,563,525.95
128,100.00
434,735.05
8,484,248.00
1,615,194.00
406,400.00
154,413.00
675,000.00
494,354,212.10
1,590,284.10
575,850.20
90,965.93
782,515.00
129.20
1,003,737.70
2,816,846.87
1,818,622.50
2,851,496.30
134,303.52
71,017.25
178,790.76
279,665.10
292.50
995,707.02
154,436.94
103,602.50
90.00
4,354.86
9,064,500.20
50,120.80
628,030.25
991,744.40
394,470,740.15
29,696.95
79,893.52
681,292.08



Symbol

NESTLE
NIGERINS [MRF]
NNFM
NPFMCRFBK [MF
OANDO
OKOMUOIL
PHARMDEKO
PORTPAINT [BLS]
PREMPAINTS
PRESCO [MRF]
PRESTIGE

Pz

REDSTAREX
REGALINS
ROYALEX [MRF]
RTBRISCOE [MRF
SCOA

SEPLAT
SOVRENINS
STANBIC
STDINSURE [MRF
STERLNBANK
SUNUASSUR
TANTALIZER
THOMASWY [RS1
TOTAL
TRANSCORP
TRANSEXPR
TRIPPLEG

UACN
UAC-PROP

UBA

UBN [BMF]
UCAP

UNILEVER
UNIONDAC
UNIONDICON [BI
UNITYBNK
UNIVINSURE [MF
UPDCREIT

UPL

VANLEER
VERITASKAP [MR
VITAFOAM
WAPCO [MRF]
WAPIC
WEMABANK
ZENITHBANK

PClose
1520.00
0.20
4.30
141
4.60
70.00
1.50
2.47
9.40
58.00
0.47
9.00
5.50
0.26
0.23
0.32
2.93
579.90
0.25
43.50
0.20
2.65
0.20
0.20
0.25
162.00
1.18
0.77
0.70
6.90
1.50
6.60
6.85
2.60
31.00
0.23
12.15
0.80
0.20
5.40
1.84
9.10
0.20
3.99
11.00
0.39
0.72
20.55

High
1520.00
0.21
4.30
1.41
4.70
70.00
1.50
2.47
9.40
58.00
0.47
9.25
5.50
0.26
0.23
0.32
2.93
579.90
0.23
43.50
0.20
2.70
0.20
0.20
0.25
162.00
1.22
0.77
0.70
7.00
1.50
6.95
7.00
2.62
31.00
0.24
12.15
0.75
0.20
5.40
1.86
9.10
0.20
3.95
11.00
0.39
0.73
20.80

Low
1520.00
0.21
4.30
141
4.55
70.00
1.50
2.47
9.40
58.00
0.47
9.00
5.50
0.25
0.23
0.32
2.93
579.90
0.23
43.50
0.20
2.55
0.20
0.20
0.25
162.00
1.18
0.77
0.70
6.95
1.50
6.60
6.75
2.56
31.00
0.23
12.15
0.75
0.20
5.40
1.85
9.10
0.20
3.79
11.00
0.39
0.72
20.40

Close
1520.00
0.21
4.30
1.41
4.65
70.00
1.50
2.47
9.40
58.00
0.47
9.00
5.50
0.25
0.23
0.32
2.93
579.90
0.23
43.50
0.20
2.70
0.20
0.20
0.25
162.00
1.22
0.77
0.70
7.00
1.50
6.60
7.00
2.56
31.00
0.24
12.15
0.75
0.20
5.40
1.85
9.10
0.20
3.95
11.00
0.39
0.73
20.45

Change
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.02
0.00
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.04
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.15

-0.04
0.00
0.01
0.00

-0.05
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00

-0.04
0.00
0.00
0.01

-0.10

%Change
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
1.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-3.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-8.00
0.00
0.00
1.89
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.39
0.00
0.00
1.45
0.00
0.00
2.19

-1.54
0.00
4.35
0.00

-6.25
0.00
0.00
0.54
0.00
0.00

-1.00
0.00
0.00
1.39

-0.49

Trades
37
10
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Volume
54,120
424,678
10
421,920
921,190
13,148
71
600
10
33,385
9,878
463,595
2,015
4,796,711
157,090
3,236
1,895
5,960
733,000
119,611
200
40,282,709
15,200
6,000
82
22,130
4,379,383
100
105,970
2,500,981
40,248
59,700,699
2,546,982
975,476
13,190,149
1,350,000
110
250,112
66,100
700
315,160
100
17,900
538,106
168,945
257,542
2,170,600
32,215,715

Value
80,258,524.20
86,805.92
39.50
590,820.91
4,289,109.50
860,769.10
95.85
1,338.00
100.00
1,769,978.85
4,601.88
4,200,642.80
9,974.25
1,227,244.85
33,108.34
938.44
5,002.80
3,175,925.00
168,830.00
5,275,204.05
40.00
103,663,078.67
3,040.00
1,200.00
22.14
3,521,495.50
5,279,336.91
77.00
66,778.67
17,472,187.00
61,849.14
409,018,186.35
17,444,769.85
2,534,146.96
408,890,147.00
314,000.00
1,331.00
187,584.00
13,220.00
3,430.00
585,054.50
910.00
3,938.00
2,056,683.84
1,859,680.45
100,469.11
1,564,248.00
661,701,836.90



